
 

 

 

SMART WONDERS SCHOOL 
 

 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023                                                                                  SWS/ACD/2022-23/67A 

Dear Parent 

Greetings from Smart Wonders! 
 
We are sharing the Date Sheet for the Final Assessment for classes 3 to 5. 
 
 

 DATESHEET: FINAL EXAMS (2022-23) CLASS 3 To 5 

  
 

  
DAY DATE           CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 

      Monday 27.02.2033 Math EVS Math 

Tuesday 28.02.2023 Preparatory leave 

Wednesday 01.03.2023 Punjabi English Hindi 

Thursday 02.03.2023 Preparatory leave 

Friday 03.03.2023 English Hindi Punjabi/ French 

Saturday 04.03.2023 Saturday 

Sunday 05.03.2023 Sunday 

Monday 06.03.2023 Preparatory leave 

Tuesday 07.03.2023 EVS Math EVS 

Wednesday 08.03.2023 Holiday 

Thursday 09.03.2023 Hindi Punjabi/ French English 

  

   

           The PTM will be held on Saturday, 18th March 2023 

 
Warm regards 

 
Poonamjit Kaur 
Principal 


